Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Tncome Education Tast Fed Vote
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Total Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1ot | M sor | 1834 | 3554 | ser | <SSOK | <stook or less Notsay | Vote
Sample size 2425 303 305 197 198 609 513 300 1185 1240 702 846 877 287 415 400 446 401 475 315 436 434 387 410 443 870 768 429 1020 767 637 573 819 380 78 82
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing "0%" are statistically zero, though at least one response was received.
For each one, please indicate whether you think the person pictured has done a good job or a bad job over the first two years of the Trudeau government
Minister of Innovation, Science and Economic Development - Navdeep Bains
sample Size 820 | 97 I 109 | 69 I 68 | 204 I 173 | 94 | 408 | 412 239 I 201 I 200 104 I 135 I 147 I 144 I 132 I 158 | 106 I 154 I 148 I 133 I 137 I 141 207 I 249 I 165 337 I 267 | 217 | 194 | 272 I 133 | 25 | 19 | 62 | 114
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | S5t064 | 65+ | ot | MO s | 1834 | 3554 | ser | <SS0K | <stook or less Notsay | Vote
I don't know who this is 95| 60%| 43%| 56%| 5a%| a4%| 60%| 47%| 4% 57%| 59%| 53%| 42% 60% 59% 51%|  55%|  46%| 38%| 50%| 49%| 36% 67%| _ 58% 48%| 5% 4% 5% 7% 50%| 42| 39% 47%|  53%| 67%| 46% 59%| _72%
Good job 14% 14% 8% 5% 19 14% 20% 18% 14% 18% 14% 17%) 18% 18% 17% 11%) 15%) 18% 20%)| 17% 17% 16% 10%)| 16% 14% 18% 22% 1% 16% 25%) 6% 27" 18% 49 20% 7% 13%)
Bad Job 9 6%| 160 1106] 11%| 13 1% 7% 17% 6%| 9w 12%6] 13% 1% 7%) 12%|  12%6|  15%| 11%| 12%| 19%| 19% 6% 5%) 8% 11% 13% 9% 2%) 12%| _10%| 27% 3 8%| & 3% 24% 5%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad %] 20%|  27%| 25%| 19%| 23 16%| 26%| 21% 20%| _14%| 21%] 29% 1% 7% 20%|  21%|  24%| 32%| 18%| 15%| 28% %] 27%) 29%] 2% 20% 24% 19) 20%|  23%| 28% 23%| _ 21%| 25%| 32% 11%] 1%
Minister of Science - Kirsty Duncan
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1o%0 |V e | 1534 | 3504 | mea | <sOK | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 66% 71%) 60% 67% ) 61% 62% 72% 66% 58% 73%) 69% 65% 64% 68% 70% 61% 69% 67%) 61% 56%)| 58% 60% 80% 73%) 68% 71% 62% 64% 71%)| 62% 62%)| 52% 65%)| 17% 87%)| 26% 59%)| 84%)|
Good iob T1%| 12%|  89%| 6%| 13%| 12%| 11%| 16%| 13% 10%| 17%| 10%| 8% 20% 15% 11% 9%) 7| o%| 26%| 10%| 8% T1%|  10%) 8% 9% 13% 3% 9% 13%|  13%| 5% 1o%| ow| 5%| 3a% 15% 4%)
Bad Job 7% 3% 14% 14% 7% 9% 3% 2% 11% 3% 4% 7% 9% 3% 5% 10% 4% 9% 9% 10%) 11% 13% 3% 5% 5% 9% 7% 7% 7% 8% 23% 1% 1% 3% 11%) 1%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 16% 15% 18% 14% 20% 16% 14% 16% 17% 14% 9% 18% 19%| 9% 9% 18% 18%)| 17%)| 21% 8% 21% 19% 10% 14%| 19% 14% 17% 16% 13%)| 17% 17%)| 20% 16%| 4% 4% 40% 15% 11%|
Minister of Employment, Workforce Development and Labour - Patty Hajdu
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male | Male 35| Male Female | Female Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ | CPC Liberal NDP Bloc | Green
BC AB SK MB ON QcC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 181024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 451054 [ 5510 64 | 65+ 1834 54 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K <$100K or less Not Say Vote
Tdon't know who this is 1%| _68%| 6 73% 53%| 71%| 59%| 56% 66%| 64%| 63%| 58% 67% 63% 66%| 5 63%| 53%| 56% 57% 7% 70% 59% 59% 60% 68%) 55%|  60%| 46% 60%| 69%| 84%| 64 61%| _ 77%
Good job 2% 10% 3% 14% 12% 11%) 13% 11%) 19 11% 8% 18% 19% 13% 5% 8% 16% 11%) 8% 13% 13% 9% 13% 16%)| 6% 19%) 7% 8 14 13%) 13%)
Bad Job 1% 8%| 1 15% 12%|  7%| 10%| 15% 6%|  7o6| 11o6] 14%) 5%) 8% 10%| 1 14%) 19% 4% 5%) 10% 12% 10% 10% 12%| 10%| 26% 5% o%| 5 5 15% 19|
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 6%] 14%| 1 9% 219 10%| 20%| 16% 6%| 10| 16%| 20%) 10% 1% 11%| 2 18% 7% o%|  15% 23% 16% 7% 13%) 20%] _15%| 22% 7% 1a%| 4 17 11% 9%)
Minister of Status of Women - Maryam Monsef
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1070 |V e | 152s | sooa | s | <ssoK | <sto0k or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 51% 54% 45% 58% 50% 47% 59% 45% 49% 53% | 59% 54% 41% 51% 65% 54% 54% 44% 53% 42% 65% 56%) 41% 57% 49% 43% 57%) 48% 46% 38% 45% 62% 59%| 48% 50%)| 74%)|
Good job 18%| 16%| 1206]  7%| 19%| 19%| 23%| 19%| 17% 20%| 20%| 17%| 18% 24% 18% 17%|  17%|  18%| 18%| 22%| 17%| 14% 19%|  18%) 20%|  15% 18% 24% 14%) 23%|  19%| 13% 27%| _15%| 32%6| 2a% 20% 6%
Bad Job 12% 11%) 19% 15% 9% 16% 5% 9% 17% 7% 9% 11% 16%) 11% 7% 14% 9% 17%) 15% 14%) 16% 21% 4% 6% 10% 10% 12% 14% 13%) 10% 13%) 30% 6% 5% 17% 16%) 5%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 18% 19% 24% 21% 22% 17%) 14% 27% 17% 20% 12% 17% 25% 15% 10% 15% 19%)| 21% 28% 13%)| 15% 23% 11% 20%)| 27% 17% 21% 19% 15%)| 20% 22%| 20% 22%| 17% 8% 11% 13%| 15%|
Minister of National Defence - Harjit S. Sajjan
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
le | Femal 34 | 35-
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 181024 [ 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | s5t06a | 65+ | ot0 | V] G28 | TR | TENER | TUTE | <ssok | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
Tdon't know who this is 29%| 18%| 26%| 31%| 30%| 259 43%| 25%| 19% 40%| _46%| 33%| 12%) 51% 2% 40%|  25%|  Too6|  ov| 30| 23%| 6% Se%|  aa% 8% 35% 21% 9% 34% 30%| 21| 10% 26%| 29%| 38%| 22% 26%|  61%)
Good iob 29%| 43%| 24%| 9%| 28%| 31%| 20%| 38%| 31% 27%|_26%| 26%| 33% 23% 27% 28%| _ 25%|  30%| 36%| 27%| 20%| 35% 2a%| __ 23% 2% 25% 29% 3% 21%) 27%|__a2%| 13% 26%| 34%| 13%| 51% 17%|__13%
Bad Job 18%| 1196| 28%| 21%| 18%| 21%| 13%| 10%| 25% 11%| o[ 17%| 26% 10% 9% 17%|  17%|  26%| 25%| 16%| 25%| 32% 4% 8%) 0%| 19% 18% 7% 19% 20%|  13%| 45% 7| ow| 12%| 1% 25% 6%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 25%| 28%| 22%| 30%| 23%| 23%| 24%]| 27%| 26% 23%| 20%| 24%| 20% 16% 22% 16%|  33%| 20%| 30%| 27%| 23%| 28% 14%|  25% 16| 22% 25% 25% 26%) 23%| 24%| 33% 21%| _29%| 36%| 20% 11%]  20%
Minister of Infrastructure and Communities - Amarjeet Sohi
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1070 | M5 sor | 1824 | 3554 | sse | <SSOK | <stook or less NotSay | Vote
1 don't know who this is 63%| 62%| 41%| 65%| 62%| 60%| 79%| 58%| 56% 71%|__66%| 64%| _60% 66% 67% 64%| _ 65%|  58%| 61%| 56%| 55%| 56% 75%| __74% 64%| __69% 61% 54% 67% 59%| _62%| 45% 65%| _70%| 88%| 63% 60%| __78%
Good job 10%| 9| 18%| 2%| 8%| 10%| 6%| 16%| 11% o%| 12%| 10%| 8% 12% 12% 13% 79| 10%| 6% 1r%| 12%| 6% 8% 8%) 10% 8% 10% 16% 7%) 11%|  13%] 5% 16% % 20% 6% 8%)
Bad Job T1%| 8%| 18%| o%| 12| 15%| 3%| 9%| 15% T%|__6%| 12%] 13% 2% 8% 11%| _ 13%|  14%| 13%| 7%| 10%| 16% 5% %) 10% 7% 4% 1% 9%) 15%|  8%| 29% 3%) % 3% 17% 2%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 16%| 21%| 23%| 23%| 17%| 14%| 12%| 16%| 18% 14%|  16%| 14%| 19% 18%) 4% 12%|  15%|  17%| 20%| 21%| 14%| 21% 12%|  13% 16%| 15% 14% 19% 16% 16%| 17%| 21% 16%| 13%| 12%6] 1a% 18%| 13%




Minister of Health - Ginette Petitpas-Taylor

Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
Fe Y '
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1o® |V [ eel | gas | anea | see | <$50K | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 54% 58% 49% 54% 54% 49% 66% 42% 47% 61% 63% 56% 45% 57% 67% 60% 52%)| 51%) 40% 53%)| 50% 40% 70% 63%)| 50% 58% 1% 55% 58%)| 51% 52%)| 37% 51%) 62% 70%| 58% 55%) 77%)|
Good iob T1%| o%| 0%| 4%| 9%| 12%| 10%| 19%| 12% 10%| _12%| 10%| 11% 6% 9% 2% 9%) 7%| _1a%| 18%|  o%| 12% 76| 12%] 10% 9% 0% 18% 7%) 4% 1a%| 6% 21%| 4% 5%| 21% 8% 6%)
Bad Job 13% 4% 22% 17%) 19% 16% 8% 15% 18% 9% 7% 14% 17%) 4% 9% 14% 15%) 19%) 16% 13%) 20% 18% 3% 8% 16% 11% 4% 12% 13% 15% 11%) 30% 8% 7% 3% 22% 3%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 22% 29% 20% 25% 18% 23% 16% 24% 23% 20% 18% 19% 27% 23% 15% 14% 25% 24% 30% 17%)| 21% 30% 19% 17%)| 24% 21% 5% 15% 22% | 21% 22% | 27% 20% | 26% 22% 22% 15%! 14%]
Minister of International Trade - Frangois-Philippe Champagne
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | S5t064 | 65+ | ot | MO s | 1834 | 3554 | ser | <SS0K | <stook or less Notsay | Vote
I don't know who this is 59%| 62%| 51%| 64%| 55%| 60%| 62%| 56%| 51% 67%| 66%| 61%| 52% 62% 70% 59%|  63%|  60%| 45%| 52%| 56%| 46% T8%| 67 58%| 6% 58% 57% 60% 20| 56%| _45% 58%| 65%| 58%| 50% 63%| 8%
Good job 1. 12% 1 5% 13% 13%) 1 9% 7 9 14% 13% 13%) 17% 11% 14% 12%) 10%) 15% 20%)| 15% 17% 9% 11 8% 11% 13% 20% 11%) 3% 16%)| 6% 21%) 12% 15%) 25% 11%) 6%
Bad Job 9 6%| 18%| 13%| 13%| 10%) 9 7%| 129 7 a%|__10%| 13%) 5%) 3% 1% o%|  1a%| 12%| 5%| 15%| 15% 4% 4 12% 9% 10% 6% 10% o%| 7| 24% 3% 5% 6% 4% 18% 2%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 18%| 1o%| 23%| 18%| 10%| 17%| 14%| 28%]| 199 17 16%| 16%| 22%) 6% 6% 16%|  16%|  16%| 279%| 24%| 14%| 22% 10%| 18 20%] _19% 19% 16% 19% 5% 21%] 25% 18%| 18%| 21%| 21% 8% 1%
Minister of Canadian Heritage - Mélanie Joly
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1070 |V e | 1g3a | 3o o4 | s | <ssoK | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 45% 60% 57% 64% 54% 47% 21% 54% 39% 50% 54% 47% 34%) 57% 52% 50% 45% 37%) 32% 44% 44% 30% 62% 51%) 39% 45% 44% 45% 48% 41% 44% 38% 45% 46% 6% 30% 52%)| 63%)|
Good iob 20%| 129 15%| 10%| 20%| 23%| 23%| 28%| 20% 21%|  21%| 20%| 20% 21% 17% 1o%|  21%|  18%| 22%| 24%| 18%| 19% 19%|  22%) 22%|  18% 18% 26% 17%) 2a%|21%| 15% 33%|  15%| 23%| 34% 10% 9%)
Bad Job 14% 3% 13% 12% 9% 13%) 27% 6% 19% 10% 8% 13% 21% 6% 9% 13% 13%) 22% 19% 13%) 17% 25% 4% 9% 16% 13% 18% 13% 14% 16% 13%) 28% 5% 17% 39% 15% 6%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 21% 25% 15% 14% 17% 17%) 29% 12% 22% 19% 17% 20% 25% 10% 22% 18% 22% 22% 27% 19%)| 21% 26% 15% 19%)| 23% 25% 20% 16% 21%| 19% 21%| 20% 17%| 22% 32%| 36% 23% | 22%|
Minister of Veterans Affairs, Associate Minister of National Defence - Seamus O'Regan
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male | Male 35| Male Female | Female Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ | CPC Liberal NDP Bloc | Green
BC AB SK MB ON QcC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 181024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 451054 [ 5510 64 | 65+ 1834 54 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K <$100K or less Not Say Vote
Tdon't know who this is 45%| 55%| 40%| 36%| 44%| 35%| 62%| 25%| 38% 52%| 6! 48%| 29 57% 63% 5205| aa 20%| 28%| 4 a1%|26% T0%| 5% 32% 2% 40% a7 2a%| 42| 25% 20%| 48%| 75% 55%| 77
Good job 15% 11%) 10 10% 10 16% 14% 31%) 17% 13% 1. 15% 169 18% 10% 18% 139 159 16% 19%) 19% 13% 9% 12%) 18% 16% 17% 11 18% 19%) 13% 25%)| 10% 11%) &
Bad Job 16%| ow| 27| 22%| 25%| 20%| 6%| 12| 21% 10% 17%| 22 6% 7%) 3% 2n 20%| 23%| 1 23%|_ 26% 3%|10%) 7% 18% 15% 16! 15%| 15%| 34% o%| _13%| 10%) 19% 3
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 25%| 25%| 23%| 32%| 2106] 28%| 18%]| 32%] 24% 25%] 2 20%] 34 18% 21% 1e%| 22 35%| 33%| 2 7% 34% 19%|  23%) 34% 24% 28% 26 23%| _24%| 28% 25%| 29%| 15%) 16%] 16
Minister of Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs - Carolyn Bennett
Sample Size 802 | 96 I 94 | 74 I 60 | 201 I 175 | 104 [ 399 [ 403 240 | 262 | 299 93 | 147 | 121 | 141 | 137 | 162 | 108 | 133 | 157 | 132 | 129 | 142 269 | 289 | 116 353 I 248 | 201 | 191 | 276 I 118 | 26 | 28 | a7 | 115
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ CollTech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP | Bloc | Green
B AB K MB N ATL Mal Fe 1! - -
C S| el Qc ale | Female | 18-34 [ 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 45t054 [ 55t064 | 65+ | oA0 [MOO| EEE [ TEEE | A S FUREE | <ssok | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
Tdon't know who this is 4 A4%| _48%| 43%| 44%| 44%| 62%| 47%| 45% 53%| 66%| 53%| 32% 4% 68% 51%|  54%|  34%| 30%| 50%| 53%| 20% T3%|  52% 36%|_ 52% 6% aT% 56% a7%|_ 39%| 40% 42%| 52%| 68%| 35% 55%| _ 76%
Good job 1 17 15% 11%) 12% 12% 14% 13%) 13% 13% 9% 9% 20% 2% 8% 6% 11%) 22% 19% 12%) 8% 19% 7% 10%) 21% 12% 13% 18% 11%) 12% 19%) % 23%) 1% 9% 8% 7% 3%
Bad Job 1 16%| 21%| 20%| 21%| 17%|  9%| 20%| 20% 12%|  o%| 18%| 20% 0% 8% 22%|  15%|  15%| 24%| 10%| 20%| 27% 76| 16%) 12%|  14% 7% 21% 16% 16%| 16%| 32% T1%|  11%| 11%| 11% 21%) 5%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 2 23 16%| 26| 23%| 27%| 16%| 20%| 21% 209%| 15%| 21%| 28% 4% 17% 21%| 200  20%| 27%| 1o%| 10%| 25% 13%| _ 22%) 31%]_ 23% 24% 14% 18%) 24%| _ 26%| 19% 24%| 26%| 13%| 46% 7% 15%
Minister of Democratic Institutions - Karina Gould
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 18t024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | S5t064 | 65+ | 1070 | M sor | 1824 | 3554 | sse | <SSOK | <stook or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 71%| 69%| 69%| 80%| 82%| 70%| 73%| 71% 78%|__70%| 76%| 67% 72% 69% 74%| __78%| _ 68%| 66%| 63%| 75%| 55% 76%| __78% 80%| __72% 70% 66% 75% 70%|__66%| 67% T1%| _73%| 69%| 51% 69%| __83%
Good job 6%|  4%| 1196] 3% 5%| 5%| 9%| 5% 5% 7| 6| 5% 11% 5%) 8% 5%) 6%|  5%| 10%) 6%| 1% 5% 7%) 4% 6% 7% 9% 7%) 5%| 7% 5% % 2% ow 8% 7%)
Bad Job 8%| 8%| 10%| 4%| 3%| 11%| 6%| 10%) 2% __o%w| %] 1% 6% 11% 7% 6%| 12%| B%| 15%|  9%| 15% 2% %) 2% 6% 9% 12% 7%) 9%| _11%| 17% 5%| _8%| 18%| 16% 5%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 14%| 20%| 10%| 13%| 10%| 15%| 12%| 15%| 16% 13%| 14%| 11%| 18% 11% 15% 110  10%|  14%| 21%| 13%|  9%| 23% 14%|__ 12% 12%]  16% 14% 11% 12%) 16%| 15%| 11% 15%| 16%| 4%| 33% 18%] 1%
Minister of Immigration, Refugees and Citizenship - Ahmed Hussen
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
K 1l Fe 1! -34 - 4
BCc | aB | s MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 [ 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | %0 || G2l | "0 | oy | ame | <$5OK | <s100K or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 45% 46% 41% 41% 42% 45% 49% 42% 39% 52% 58% 49% 32%) 55% 60% 42% 55%) 36%)| 29% 46% 50% 25% 68% 48% 40% 51% 41% 44% 53%)| 38% 41% 33% 40% 49% 48% 45% 52%| 72%)|
Good iob 17%| 15%| 12%| 12%| 15%| 21%| 15%| 19%| 18% 16%| 19%| 14%| 18% 22% 7% T5%|  12%|  15%| 21%| 23%| 14%| 18% 5% 14%) 19%|  14% 19% 20% 13%) 16%| 26%| 9% 20%| _14%| 5%| 24% 9% 1%
Bad Job 20% 21%) 24% 34% 24% 21%) 18% 16% 29% 12% 11% 22% 26% 8% 13% 24% 21%) 27%) 26% 20%)| 29% 35% 4% 16%)| 17% 16% 21% 22% 19% 26% 16% 43% 11%) 14% 30% 18% 21%) 10%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 17% 18% 22% 13% ) 19% 14% 19% 22% 15% 20% 12% 15% 23% 15% 10% 19% 12%)| 22% 24% 11%) 8% 23% 12% 23%)| 24% 19% 19% 14% 15%)| 19% 17%)| 15% 20% | 23% 17%| 13% 18%| 8%




Minister of Finance - Bill Morneau

Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
Bc | aB [ sk | MB | oN | qc | AT Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 [ 251034 | 351044 [45t054 | S5t064 [ 65+ [ 8 |0 sor | 1834 | 3554 | ser | <SSOK | <stook or less Notsay | Vote
T don't know who this is 25%| 20%| 31%| 22%| 36%| 24%| 26%| 30% 33%|_a4%| 28%| o% 45% 43% 34%| _ 23%|  10%| 7%| 29%| 25%| 5% 56! 31% 21% 20 31%) 20%|__20%| 16% To%| 20%| 34%| 13% 34%|__58%
Good job 17% 18% 11%| 9% 11% 16% 23% 15% 14% 18% 1% 22% 20% 16% 7% 15%) 21% 23% 22%) 13% 26% 10%) 20% 17 13%) 18% 23% 6% 29%| 18% 9% 28% 6% 11%)|
Bad Job 30%| 29%| 38%| 49%| 32%| 34%| 27%| 31% 26%| _19%| 33%] 42% 15%) 21% 38%| _ 30%|  43%| 41%| 28%| 30%| 46% 28%) 31% 40 32%) 30%|_33%| 54% 20%| _35%| 28%| 32% 36%|__16%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 25%| 33%| 20%| 20%| 22%| 26%| 24%| 24%| 2. 27%| _20%| 28%] 27% 19% 20% 21%|  33%|  26%| 20%| 21%| 24%| 23% 18 31% 28% 22 25% 28%|  23%| 23% 30%| 28%| 20%| 26% 23%| _15%
Minister of Public Services and Procurement - Carla Qualtrough
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1% |V | cal | tgoas | an.4 | see | <$50K | <s100K or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 68% 71%) 67% 68% 76% 66% 71% 67%) 60% 76% 76% 74% 57%) 76% 76% 75% 73%) 62% 54% 68%)| 72% 45% 82% 76%)| 71% 72% 64% 70% 69%)| 65% 71%) 62% 65%)| 79% 76%) 60% 66% 77%)|
Good job 8%| 79| 8% 6%| 5% 7%| 12%| 7%| 11% 5% 7%| 8% 8% 0% 5%) 0% 79%) 9%| 8%| 11%| 10%| 12% 4% 79%) 5% 7% 10% 10% 7%) 8%| 10%| 5% 11%|  7%| 10%) 6% 8%)
Bad Job 8% 7% 9% 8% 8% 10% 3% 9% 12% 3% 4% 7% 11%) 1% 6% 7% 6% 11%) 12% 7% 9% 18% 2% 4% 4% 7% 9% 5% 6% 11% 5% 17% 4% 5% 13% 7% 3%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 16% 15% 16% 17%) 12% 17%) 14% 17%) 17% 15% 13% 11% 23% 13% 13% 8% 13%)| 19%| 26% 14%| 9% 26% 12% 13%)| 20% 14% 17% 15% 18%| 15% 14%| 16% 19%)| 9% 14%| 27% 21%| 12%]
Minister of Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness - Ralph Goodale
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male | Male 35| Male Female | Female Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ | CPC Liberal NDP Bloc | Green
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 181024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 451054 [ 5510 64 | 65+ 1834 54 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K <$100K or less Not Say Vote
Tdon't know who this is 38%| 35%| 44%| 129%| 39%| 40%| 36%| 39%| 20% 7% 5 39%| _19%) 63% 39%|  39%|  22%| 16%| 44 3% 13% To%| 43% 26%| _43% 35% 34 2% 36%| 3% 24 30%| 38%| 40%| 25% 25%|  68%)
Good job 28% 31%) 18 39% 21% 25% 36% 26% 32% 25% 2 21% 41% 18% 21% 22% 35% 46% 27" 25% 41% 14% 18%) 41% 27% 32% 25% 24% 28% 36%)| 3% 41 31% 19% 27% 4% 15%)|
Bad Job 13%| 1196| 17%6| 22%| 9%| 17%| 9%| 8% 19% 7% 15%| 16%) 7% 17%|  13%|  12%6| 18%| 15 20%] 21% 3% 10%) %] 11% 13% 16 11%) 16%| 14%| 29 5 12%|  25%| 23% 15% 2%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 21%| 23%| 22%| 27%| 3196] 19%| 19%]| 27%| 21% 21%| 1 25%|  25%) 12% 23%| 27|  30%| 20%| 1« 20%] 26% 11%|  20%) 24%] _ 19% 20% 25 23%) 20%] _19%| 24 20 19%]  17%| 25% 36%]  15%
Minister of Fisheries, Oceans and the Canadian Coast Guard - Dominic LeBlanc
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 0% |V e | 1g3a | 3o | s | <ssOK | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 55% 50% | 57% 53% 67% 57%) 56% 38%| 49% 61% 67% 64% 36%) 68% 67% 66% 62% 43% 31% 62% 29% 73% 65% 45% 58% 51% 56% 59%)| 50% 52%)| 47% 50%)| 61% 46% 33% 53%)| 79%)|
Good job 18%| 17%| 15%| 13%|  8%| 15%| 23%| 28%| 22% 14%| 11| 12%6] 29% 15% 9% ov|  1a%| 27| 31%| 1a%| 13%| 35% o%|10% 23%|  15% 21% 24% 16% 20%|_20%| 10% 28%| 14%| 32%6] 19% 11%| 12%
Bad Job 9% 11%) 14% 10% 7% 8% 7% 12%) 11% 8% 5% 10% 12%) 2% 7% 12% 8% 10%) 14% 9% 10% 12% 2% 9% 11% 6% 10% 9% 8% 12% 9% 23% 6% 3% 9% 7% 10%| 1%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 18% 22% 14% 24% 19% 19% 15% 22% 19% 18% 16% 15% 23% 15% 17% 13% 16%| 20% 25% 16%| 14% 24% 17% 15%)| 21% 21% 18% 11% 18%| 18% 18%| 21% 15%)| 22% 14% ) 41% 26% | 9%
Minister of International Development and La Francophonie - Marie-Claude Bibeau
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ CollTech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP | Bloc | Green
B AB K MB N ATL Mal Fe 1! 18-34 -
C S| el Qc ale | Female | 18-34 [ 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 45t054 [ 55t064 | 65+ | oA0 [MO0| EIE [ TEEE | A S| FUREE | <ssok | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
Tdon't know who this is 67%| 66%| 73%| 69%| 7 71%| 5 T1%|  62% 73%| 73%| 71%| 50% 69% 75% T0%|  72%|  65%| 5o5%| 70%| 68%| 50% T6%| 75% 69%|  66% 66% 71% 71% %| 68%| 61% 62%| 76%| 52%| 61% T3%|__ 85%
Good job 10 8% 8% 4% 7% 1 9% 13% 8% 9% 11% 11%) 11% 7% 12% 10%) 7%, 14% 10%) 13% 14% 8% 8% 7% 9% 12% % 9% % 11%) % 14%) 10% 27%) 4% 6% 6%
Bad Job 6 2%| 10| 1196 6% 6%| 10% 3% a%| 6| 9% 19%) 5%) 8% 5%|  11%| 6% 6%| 8% 14% 2% 5%) 3% 6% 6% % 5% %] 5%| 16% 2% 3% 11%| 10% 2%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 16%| 20%| 9| 17%| = 16%] 1 13%|  16% 16%| 15%| 119%| 21% 19% 12% 10%|  13%| 17| 25%| 1a%| 10%| 22% 15%]  13%) 20%] __18% 16% 13% 15% %] _16%] 17% 21%|  11%| 10%| 1a% 21% 7%)
Minister of National Revenue - Diane Lebouthillier
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1o%0 | M sor | 1824 | 3554 | sse | <SSOK | <stook or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 61%| 66%| 61%| 63%| 73%| 64%| 52%| 65%| 54% 68%| _74%| 65%| 47% 73% 75% 65%| _ 66%|  54%| 41%| 66%| 61%| 40% 81%| _ 70% 55%| _ 63% 60% 57% 67% 55%| 59%| 55% 58%| _66%| 46%| 61% 60%| __79%
Good job 9%| o%| 8% 2o6] 4%| 6%| 14%| 8%| 10% 7% 7| 8os| 11%) 11% 5% 9% 6%) 8%| 13%| 11|  8%| 12% 4% 7%) 9% 8% 10% 9% 8%) 8% 11%| 4% Ta%| 6% 5% 6% 7% 8%)
Bad Job 1o%| 10%| 15%| 189%| %] 14%| 119 8%| 16% 8% _ 6%| 12%] 18% 3% 7% 11%| _ 13%|  14%| 21%| 8%| 16%| 22% 3% 8%) 14%| __10% 1% 6% 11%) 5% 11%| 29% 6%| _o%| 20%| 18% 7% 3%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 18%| 15%| 16%| 16%| 14%| 15%| 24%| 19%| 20% 16%| 13%| 15%| 24% 14% 12% 15%|  16%|  24%| 25%| 15%| 16%| 26% 11%|  15% 20%] _19% 18% 19% 14%) 20%| _19%| 12% 20%| _20%| 27%| 15% 26%] _10%
President of the Treasury Board - Scott Brison
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
1l Fe 1! -34 - 4 34
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | s5t06a | 65+ | ot | V] G28 | RO [ TENER | TUTE | <ssok | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 57% 58% 55% 59% 66% 7% 59% 45% 48% 66% 70% 63% 42% 70% 70% 64% 61% 52%)| 33% 62%)| 56% 31% 17% 69%)| 54% 60% 53% 56% 61%) 55% 53%)| 50% 53%)| 58% 72%)| 53% 54%| 77%)|
Good iob 13%| 14%| 15%| 8%|  8%| 11%| 17%| 17%| 16% 11%|  13%| 8%| 18% 6% 2% 5%|  11%| 17| 190%| 17%| 10%| 21% 1% 6%) 15%|  11% 15% 19% 12%) 15%| 14%| 9% 23%| _11%| 5%| 8% 5% 8%)
Bad Job 10% 11% 15% 13% 6% 1% 5% 15% 14% 7% 6% 11% 13%) 1% 9% 14% 8% 12%) 13% 10%) 14% 16% 2% 8% 9% 11% 9% 12% 10% 12% 9% 21% 5% 11% 5% 8% 6% 6%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 19% 16% 14% 20% 20% 1% 20% 23% 22% 16% 11% 18% 27% 13% 9% 17% 19%)| 19%)| 34% 12%)| 19% 32% 10% 17%)| 22% 18% 23% 13% 17%)| 18% 25% 20% 19% 20% 18% 31% 35% 10%)|




Minister of Small Business and Tourism, Leader of the Government in the House of Commons - Bardish Chagger
sample Size 803 | 110 sa | 70 378 | 425 223 | 203 | 288 % | 133 | 132 | 160 | 133 | 155 | 101 | 149 | 128 | 122 | 143 | 160 304 | 230 | 148 331 | 252 | 220 | 188 | 271 | 129 | 2 | 34 | 45 | 110
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | Jo%e | M sor | 1834 | 3554 | ser | <SSOK | <stook or less Notsay | Vote
1 don't know who this is 2%| _63%| 59%| 58%| 65%| 57%| 72%| 53% 70%| _64%| 63%| 50%) 4% 65% 66%| __ 60% To6| 57%| 48%| 58%| 51% 7 68%) 65% 53% 66% 61%| 57%| 56% 54%| _67%| 92%| 68% 60%| __77%
Good job 2% 9% 0% 5% 10% 2% | 13% 16% 11%) 4% 0% 12%) 2% 15% 8% 11%) 1% 3% 17%) 9% 3% 11% 10%) 11% 13% 9% 14% 3% 8% 19% 9% 8% 10% 6% 6%
Bad Job 1%| _ 8%| 10%| 19%| 13%| 11%| 7%| 9% 6%| 11| 10%| 11% 0% 2% 6%| __14%) To6| 11%| 18%| 15%| 18% 6%) 6% 12% 10% 9%| _13%| 21% 7% 9% 3% 18% 7%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 6%| 20%| 1106] 18%| 12%] 20%| 7%| 22% 14%| 11| 17%] 18% 4% 9% 21%] 14% 7%| _20%| 17%| 18%| 18% 16% 19% 23% 15% 16%| 17%| 15% 21%] _15% 19% 16% 9%)
Minister of Environment and Climate Change - Catherine McKenna
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1% |V 0| cel | tgas | an.4 | see | <$50K | <s100K or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 37% 37%) 37% 30% 42% 33%) 45% 36% 28% 45% 52% 37% 26%) 58% 48% 44% 32%)| 31%) 21% 35%) 30% 21% 66% 45% 30% 42% 36% 25% 45% 39% 24%)| 28% 28%)| 45% 63% 23% 38%) 67%)|
Good job 23%| 179 14%| 16%| 22%| 26%| 26%| 31%| 24% 23%| 20%| 25%| 25% 24% 18%) 24%|  26%|  20%| 20%| 24%| 27%| 20% 18%|  23%) 28%| _19% 25% 31% 15% 2a%|_ 37%| 16% 37%|_20%| 20%| 27% 4% 10%
Bad Job 15% 16% ) 32% 38% 19% 14% 6% 9% 22% 8% 11% 15% 18%) 8% 12% 13% 17%) 15%)| 20% 16%)| 23% 26% 6% 7% 11% 13% 15% 19% 15%) 15% 15%) 36% 6% 13% 4% 18% 18%) 5%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 24% 29% 17% 16% 17% 27% ) 22% 24% 26% 23% 17% 22% 32%)| 10% 21% 19% 25% 33%)| 30% 25%)| 20% 33% 10% 25%)| 31% 26% 24% 24% 25%| 23% 24%| 20% 30%)| 22% 13%| 31% 30%| 18%|
Minister of Sport and Persons with Disabilities - Kent Hehr
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male | Male 35| Male Female | Female Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ | CPC Liberal NDP Bloc | Green
BC AB SK MB ON QcC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 181024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 451054 [ 5510 64 | 65+ 1834 54 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K <$100K or less Not Say Vote
Tdon't know who this is 61%| 60%| 46%| 59%| 72%| 57%| 76%| 53%| 57 65%| 71%| 61%| 53% 70% 72% 64%| 59 56%| 51%| 610  55%| 55% 80%| 67 52%|  63% 63% 55% 65% 63%|  53%| 51% 55%| 66%| 88%| 6 53%|__83%
Good job 16% 15% 20% 4% 7% 20% 11% 21%) 8 15% 12% 18% 18%) 16% 9% 21% 15 16%)| 19% 159 18% 20% 10% 18 16% 15% 15% 22% 13%) 15% 21%) 12% 23%)| 14% 3% 1 27%| 7%
Bad Job 7%| _6%| 179 14%| 5%| 5%| 4%| 7% 11 3% 6%| 76| 6% 2% 9% 7% 8 7% 6% o 13%| 10% 4% 2 4% 8% 6% 6% 6% 8%|  6%| 15% 4% 6%| 4% 3%) 3%)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 16%| 19%| 16%| 23%| 17%| 18%| 10%| 19%| 15 17%| 119 14%|  23% 12% 10% 8% 19 21%| 25%| 15 14%]  16% 7% 13 29%] _14% 16% 16% 16% 13%| 20%] 22% 1e%| 13%| %] 1 17% 7%)
Minister of Natural Resources - Jim Carr
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | 551064 | 65+ | 1o%0 |V e | 153a | 3o o4 | s | <ssOK | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 53% 52%| 51% 45% 28% 52% 63% 46% 47% 58% 59% 57% 45% 60% 58% 65% 50% 49% 41% 51%) 52% 39% 66% 62%)| 49% 55% 51% 48% 57%)| 53% 48% 41% 48% 60% 88%)| 49% 52%| 73%)
Good job T1%|  o%| 10%| 12%| 25%| 10%| 10%| 15%| 13% o%|_10%| 11%| 11% 13% 8% 14% 9%) 8%| 13%| 8% 13%| 16% T1%|  10%) 7% 9% 15% 9% 12%) 8% 12%| 10% T6%| 7% 7% 8% 8%)
Bad Job 14% 11%) 25% 29% 15% 15% 9% 11%) 19% 10% 11% 14% 17%) 7% 14% 10% 17%) 15%) 19% 15%) 19% 22% 8% 9% 13% 11% 16% 20% 11%) 16% 17%) 28% 9% 15% 4% 21% 14% 5%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 22% 27% 13% 14% 32% 23% 17% 28% 21% 23% 20% 18% 28% 19% 20% 10% 24% 28% 27% 26%| 16% 23% 15% 19%)| 31% 25% 18% 23% 20%| 23% 23%| 22% 27%| 18% 7% 23% 26% | 14%|
Minister of Transport - Marc Garneau
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ CollTech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP | Bloc | Green
B AB K MB N ATL Mal Fe 1! 18- -
C S| el Qc ale | Female | 18-34 [ 3554 | 55+ | 181024 | 251034 | 351044 | 45t054 [ 55t064 | 65+ | oA0 [MOO| EEE [ TEEE | A S FUREE | <ssok | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
Tdon't know who this is a%| 339 A6%| 33%| 44%| 36%| 24%| 33%| 25% A1%| _54%| 37%| 13%) 55% 7 50%| 27 T7%| 10%| 38%| 30%| 9% 68%| 5% T7%|  38% 31% 26% 1% 33%|_23%| 21% 25%| 38%| 22%| 25% 2% | 72%)
Good job 4 20% 13% 15% 17% 24% 34% 28% 27% 22% 13% 1% 36% 11% A 18% 249 38Y% 35% 14%) 25% 41% 12% 18%) 33% 22% 25% 31% 19%) 22% 35%) 18% 40% 19% 16%) 22% 21%) 7%
Bad Job 1%|  129%| 2106] 1196] 7%| 10%| 9%| a%| 16% 6%| 1006] 1106] 11%) 7%) 2 6% 15 10%|  12%| T6%| 1a%| 17% 5% 7%) 6% 11% 10% 13% 10% 11%|  12%| 22% 5% ow| 15%| 12% 13% 6%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 19%|  34%| 2006] a196] 32%] 30%| 34%| 35%| 32% 31%| 23%| 30%| 39% 27% 0 26%] 34 35%| 43%| 31%| 31%| 33% 15%|  30%) 44%| 30% 35% 28% 30%) 3a%|  30%| 40% 20%| _3a%| 46%| 41% 23%] __15%
Minister of Families, Children and Social Development - Jean-Yves Duclos
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35| Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ [ 18t024 | 251034 | 35t044 | 451054 | S5t064 | 65+ | 1070 | M sor | 1824 | 3554 | sse | <SSOK | <stook or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 60%| 62%| 63%| 58%| 68%| 62%| 54%| 53%| 59% 60%| _66%| 62%| 51% 64% 68% 65%| _ 60%| 56| 48%| 57%| 63%| 55% 7a%|__61% 28%|__56% 61% 60% 69% 52%| _55%| 54% 51%| _62%| 72%| 66% 65%| _ 81%
Good job 11%|  8%| 10%|  7%|  5%| 6%| 21%| 15%| 13% 9%| 1296| 10%| 11%) 13% 12% 13% 79| 11%| 10%| 10%|  o%| 13% 76| 10%) %] 11% 13% 9% 9% 13%|  11%] 6% T7%|  ow| 14%) 12% 7%)
Bad Job 9%| 1106| 129| 15| 89%| 0%| 4%| 10%| 12% 6% 8% 8% 10% 8% 8% 5%| _ 12%|  10%| 10%| 12%| 11%| 12% 5% 6%) 8% 11% 7% 8% 10%) 10%| __7%| _17% 5% 8% 3% 12% 13% %)
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 219 19%| 16%| 20%| 1o%| 23%| 219%| 22%| 16% 25%|  13%| 20%] 28% 15% 11% 17%|  20%|  23%| 32%| 12%| 16%| 20% 14%| __ 23% 35%| _ 22% 19% 24% 13% 25% | 27%| 22% 27%| 219 11%| 21% 11% 9%
Minister of Indigenous Services - Jane Philpott
Region Gender Age Age_fine Age_Gender Income Education Last Fed Vote
Total
$50K- High school . Others/ | Did Not
Male |Male35{ Male | Female | Female | Female $100K+ ColliTech | Univ+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP [ Bloc | Green
1 Femal -34 - 4
BC | AB | sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 181024 [ 251034 | 351044 | 451054 | s5t064 | 65+ | 00 | V] G28 | RO [ TENER | TUITE | <ssok | <s100k or less NotSay | Vote
I don't know who this is 43% 41% 51% 43% 41% 40% 49% 36% 38% 48% 58% 48% 26% 57% 58% 55% 43% 32%) 21% 41% 45% 27% 71% 52%)| 26% 45% 42% 37% 51%) 44% 30%)| 35% 32%)| 47% 72%)| 31% 46% 75%)|
Good iob T6%| 17%|  0%| 11%| 1296| 15%| 21%| 23%| 17% 16%| 10%| 13%| 24% 9% 1% T4%|  12%|  21%| 27| 17%| 13%| 20% 5%|  13%) 28%| __16% 7% 18% 14%) 17%| _20%| _10% 26%| _13%| 0% 23% 16% 8%)
Bad Job 16% 14% 18% 30% 21% 20% 7% 13% 22% 10% 13% 13% 21% 13% 13% 12% 14%) 20% 22% 20%)| 16% 31% 7% 9% 13% 15% 13% 20% 15%) 14% 29% 11%) 16% 3% 9% 24% 8%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 25% 28% 22% 16% 27% 25% 23% 28% 23% 26% 19% 25% 29% 21% 18% 19% 31%) 27% 30% 22%)| 26% 22% 17% 25%)| 33% 24% 28% 25% 20% | 25% 32% | 27% 31%| 24% 16%) 37% 13% ) 9%




Minister of Foreign Affairs - Chrystia Freeland

Age_Gender

Education Last Fed Vote
Total
. Male | Female | Female H‘gu': IS:S":"‘ CollTech NDP | Bloc | Green ﬁ;:‘es’:/ D{/d "“”
s5+ | 18-34 [ 3554 y | vote
Tdon't know who this is 4% 3% 3% T % 4% 45% | 6o%| 2 S0%|__74%
Good job %5% 1 38% 8% 4 2 5% 15%] _27%] 5 9% 7%
Bad Job 3% 16% 5% 1 I 3% 13% 0% 8%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 1a%] 1% 4 2 7% 24% ] 8%| 1 12%] 119
Minister of Justice, Attorney General of Canada - J
Age_Gender Education Last Fed Vote
Total
Male | Female | Female H‘g‘; IS::SW‘ ColliTech NDP | Bloc | Green ﬁ';:‘es':/ D{;‘D:\‘:‘
55+ | 18-34 | 35-54 Y
I don't know who this is 48% 34% 73% 56% A47% 49% 85%! 34% 48% 78%]
Good iob 22% 26%]  16% 18% 20%| 20% 17%] _ 8%| 3% 20%] 6%
Bad Job 10% 15% 6% 9% 11% 10% 17% 12%! 4%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 20% 25% 4% 17%! 22% 24% 7% 18% 20%! 12%]
Minister of Agriculture and Agri-Food - Lawrence MacAulay
Age_Gender Education Last Fed Vote
Total
. Male | Female | Female H‘gch’ f:;:"‘ ColllTech NDP | Bloc | Green 3;:‘2’:/ leﬂ:‘:’
55+ | 18-34 | 3554 Y
Tdont know who this is 1% A% e 56% 57% 6% | 77%| 60% 5 78%
Good job 10% 15% 5% 7 9% 11% 8% 2% 7%
Bad Job 7% 10% % 7% 7% 6% %] 7% T 5%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 2% 28%|  12%| 1o 18% 24% 20%| _18%| 32% I 0%
Governor General of Canada Julie Payette (Has hel
Sample size 2425 434 | 387 | 410 | 443 1020 I 767 380 | 78 | 82 | 155 | 338
Age_Gender Education Last Fed Vote
Total
Male | Female | Female High school | ¢.y/rech NDP | Bloc | Green h?;:‘es’:/ D{/"o:‘m
18-34 | 35-54 y e
I don't know who this is 24% 9% 48% 29%| 30%| 22% 25% 5% 17% 30%! 50%|
Good iob 3% 3a%|  25%|  26%) 27% 3% 34%| 52%| 39% 18%| 20%)
Bad Job 12% 20% 5% 12% 13% 9% 2% 8% 20%! 5%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 33% 37% 22% 31%! 35% 33% 41% 35% 32%! 25%
Speaker of the House of Commons Geoff Regan (Has held this position since Dec 3, 2015)
Age_Gender Education Last Fed Vote
Total
Female | Female High school | ¢ rech NDP | Bloc | Green ﬁ;:‘z’:/ Di/do;\‘:l
18-34 | 35-54 Y
Tdont know who this is 53% 2% 7% 6o%) 57% 50% So%| 69%| 56% 5706 76%
Good job 26% 41% 13% 20% 22% 28% 26% 16% 26% 20%! 10%)]
Bad Job 3% 3% 2% 2% % % %] 3% % £ T
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 18% 24%| _ 12%|  16%) 7% 19% T6%] 12%] 13% 20%] __12%
Chief Justice of the Supreme Court of Canada Beverley McLachlin (Has held this position since January 7, 2001
Age_Gender Education Last Fed Vote
Total
Female | Female High school | ¢y/rech NDP | Bloc | Green ﬁ;:‘es’:/ D{fﬂt‘“‘
18-34 | 35-54 y e
Tdon't know who this is a5% 20%|  60%| 4% 1% 5% 48%| 57| 31% 78%|_ 60%
Good job 3% aa%| 20w 20w 25% 3% 33%| 30%| 40% 28%| _14%
Bad Job 5% %% % 2% 6% 5% 7 I ) To%] 3%
Not sure/A mix of good and bad 7% %] 1o%]  15% 16%) 6% %] _12%] _23% Ta%| __14%




